
Name Organization Email Phone

Product Companies
Dubois, Brendon BAE Systems brendon.dubois@baesystems.com 603-718-0882
Schmidt, Jason The Boeing Company Jason.E.Schmidt@boeing.com 425-297-3016 
Ganowsky, Michael The Boeing Company michael.ganowsky@boeing.com 562-319-3604
Ezenekwe, Dan Collins dan.ezenekwe@collins.com 630-536-4043 
Spears, Michael GE Aviation micheal.spears@ge.com 781-715-3869 
Awan, Lena L3 Harris lena.awan@L3Harris.com 801-594-7305 
Scott, Tyler L3 Harris tyler.scott@L3Harris.com 801-594-7189
Halvorsen, Jon Lockheed Martin Company jonathan.d.halvorsen@lmco.com 303-977-0092
Vyas, Amitabh Lockheed Martin Company amitabh.vyas@lmco.com 720-273-6356
Bateman, Judson Northrop Grumman Mission Systems judson.bateman@ngc.com 410-993-8140 
Rosen, Josh Northrop Grumman Mission Systems Joshua.Rosen@ngc.com 410-993-2818 
Rizzo, John Pratt-Whitney Advanced Engine Progs. John.Rizzo.Jr@prattwhitney.com 860-565-0294 
Keith Macht P&W keith.macht@pw.utc.com 860-565-2718 
Shubrooks, Jeff Raytheon shubrooks@rtx.com 978-490-0759

~ ~ ~ ~
Consultants

Galuardi, Jack APT Corp. jack.galuardi@aptcorp-us.com 703-237-9545
Fiorino, Tom APT Corp. thomas.fiorino@aptcorp-us.com 703-237-9545
Stottlemeyer, Greg APT Corp. greg.stottlemyer@aptcorp-us.com 703-237-9545
Blanks, Randy APT Corp. randy.blanks@aptcorp-us.com 703-237-9545
Dombrowski, Dave Dombrowski & Associates LLC ddombr1332@aol.com 513-607-0632
Gordon, Mark Mfg Strategy, Inc. mark.gordon@mfgstrategy.org 813-347-3033
Lastoskie, Thomas Thomas Lastoskie Consulting lastoskiet@yahoo.com 937-367-6277


